Table GEA.1

Monthly amounts collected and billed in respect of electricity, 2019

£

Month

Amounts collected

Amounts billed

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2,089,788.72
2,215,436.70
2,251,374.75
1,878,736.42
2,191,048.45
1,905,562.53
2,288,137.30
1,849,936.39
2,187,898.50
2,478,019.43
2,105,198.91
1,858,110.87

2,429,883.86
2,149,614.68
2,048,513.53
2,007,047.62
2,157,406.04
2,009,545.34
2,029,795.42
2,184,676.49
2,433,454.13
2,024,992.22
1,942,307.55
1,768,234.87

Total

25,299,248.97

25,185,471.75
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Source: Gibraltar Electricity Authority



