## Table GEA.1

## Monthly amounts collected and billed in respect of electricity, 2019

£		
Amounts billed	Amounts collected	Month
2,429,883.86	2,089,788.72	January
2,149,614.68	2,215,436.70	February
2,048,513.53	2,251,374.75	March
2,007,047.62	1,878,736.42	April
2,157,406.04	2,191,048.45	May
2,009,545.34	1,905,562.53	June
2,029,795.42	2,288,137.30	July
2,184,676.49	1,849,936.39	August
2,433,454.13	2,187,898.50	September
2,024,992.22	2,478,019.43	October
1,942,307.55	2,105,198.91	November
1,768,234.87	1,858,110.87	December
25,185,471.75	25,299,248.97	Total

Updated 11 May 2020

Source: Gibraltar Electricity Authority